
Splash Meet Manager, 11.74989 Registered to KNZB 4-12-2022 17:31 - Page 1

Rotterdam Qualification Meet 2022
Rotterdam, 1- - 4-12-2022

Event 9 Men, 1500m Freestyle Senioren Open
1-12-2022 - 10:37 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2022

rang naam vereniging tijd RT FINA PARA rudolf

1. Vlad-Stefan Stancu Romania 15:32.72 +0,66 Q 814 17,9
50m: 27.69 27.69 450m: 4:37.35 31.40 850m: 8:49.60 31.81 1250m: 12:59.41 31.48

100m: 57.73 30.04 500m: 5:08.65 31.30 900m: 9:20.92 31.32 1300m: 13:31.04 31.63
150m: 1:28.94 31.21 550m: 5:40.20 31.55 950m: 9:52.60 31.68 1350m: 14:02.46 31.42
200m: 2:00.80 31.86 600m: 6:11.59 31.39 1000m: 10:24.31 31.71 1400m: 14:33.85 31.39
250m: 2:32.52 31.72 650m: 6:43.25 31.66 1050m: 10:55.37 31.06 1450m: 15:05.35 31.50
300m: 3:03.43 30.91 700m: 7:14.44 31.19 1100m: 11:26.99 31.62 1500m: 15:32.72 27.37
350m: 3:34.61 31.18 750m: 7:46.11 31.67 1150m: 11:56.82 29.83
400m: 4:05.95 31.34 800m: 8:17.79 31.68 1200m: 12:27.93 31.11

2. Logan Vanhuys Belgium 15:42.63 +0,70 Q 788 14,6
50m: 28.49 28.49 450m: 4:40.48 31.69 850m: 8:52.80 31.53 1250m: 13:05.32 31.80

100m: 59.60 31.11 500m: 5:12.06 31.58 900m: 9:24.12 31.32 1300m: 13:36.99 31.67
150m: 1:31.25 31.65 550m: 5:43.78 31.72 950m: 9:55.81 31.69 1350m: 14:09.24 32.25
200m: 2:02.48 31.23 600m: 6:15.28 31.50 1000m: 10:27.28 31.47 1400m: 14:40.98 31.74
250m: 2:34.18 31.70 650m: 6:47.03 31.75 1050m: 10:59.02 31.74 1450m: 15:12.60 31.62
300m: 3:05.51 31.33 700m: 7:18.32 31.29 1100m: 11:30.35 31.33 1500m: 15:42.63 30.03
350m: 3:37.20 31.69 750m: 7:50.07 31.75 1150m: 12:02.03 31.68
400m: 4:08.79 31.59 800m: 8:21.27 31.20 1200m: 12:33.52 31.49

3. Luca Karl Schwimmunion Generali Salzburg 15:43.70 +0,71 Q 786 14,5
50m: 29.68 29.68 450m: 4:41.60 31.43 850m: 8:53.79 31.50 1250m: 13:06.86 31.69

100m: 1:01.22 31.54 500m: 5:13.09 31.49 900m: 9:25.37 31.58 1300m: 13:38.79 31.93
150m: 1:32.58 31.36 550m: 5:44.43 31.34 950m: 9:56.90 31.53 1350m: 14:10.61 31.82
200m: 2:04.23 31.65 600m: 6:15.99 31.56 1000m: 10:28.67 31.77 1400m: 14:42.24 31.63
250m: 2:35.46 31.23 650m: 6:47.57 31.58 1050m: 11:00.32 31.65 1450m: 15:13.82 31.58
300m: 3:06.98 31.52 700m: 7:19.07 31.50 1100m: 11:31.91 31.59 1500m: 15:43.70 29.88
350m: 3:38.54 31.56 750m: 7:50.62 31.55 1150m: 12:03.31 31.40
400m: 4:10.17 31.63 800m: 8:22.29 31.67 1200m: 12:35.17 31.86

4. Noah Lerch SSG Guenzburg-Leipheim 315856 15:52.09 +0,70 Q 765 15,9
50m: 28.64 28.64 450m: 4:42.57 31.88 850m: 8:58.88 32.16 1250m: 13:16.42 32.14

100m: 59.95 31.31 500m: 5:14.44 31.87 900m: 9:30.97 32.09 1300m: 13:48.57 32.15
150m: 1:31.86 31.91 550m: 5:46.41 31.97 950m: 10:03.06 32.09 1350m: 14:20.48 31.91
200m: 2:03.46 31.60 600m: 6:18.19 31.78 1000m: 10:35.43 32.37 1400m: 14:52.41 31.93
250m: 2:35.08 31.62 650m: 6:50.29 32.10 1050m: 11:07.55 32.12 1450m: 15:23.12 30.71
300m: 3:06.84 31.76 700m: 7:22.33 32.04 1100m: 11:39.87 32.32 1500m: 15:52.09 28.97
350m: 3:38.72 31.88 750m: 7:54.34 32.01 1150m: 12:11.98 32.11
400m: 4:10.69 31.97 800m: 8:26.72 32.38 1200m: 12:44.28 32.30

5. Axel Reymond Aas Sarcelles Natation 95 519014272094105F 15:53.64 +0,73 Q 761 13,7
50m: 30.12 30.12 450m: 4:44.07 31.62 850m: 8:57.79 31.79 1250m: 13:13.27 31.99

100m: 1:01.79 31.67 500m: 5:15.84 31.77 900m: 9:29.59 31.80 1300m: 13:45.69 32.42
150m: 1:33.55 31.76 550m: 5:47.62 31.78 950m: 10:01.52 31.93 1350m: 14:18.00 32.31
200m: 2:05.40 31.85 600m: 6:19.18 31.56 1000m: 10:33.46 31.94 1400m: 14:49.86 31.86
250m: 2:36.99 31.59 650m: 6:50.87 31.69 1050m: 11:05.28 31.82 1450m: 15:21.92 32.06
300m: 3:08.89 31.90 700m: 7:22.40 31.53 1100m: 11:37.11 31.83 1500m: 15:53.64 31.72
350m: 3:40.64 31.75 750m: 7:54.21 31.81 1150m: 12:09.15 32.04
400m: 4:12.45 31.81 800m: 8:26.00 31.79 1200m: 12:41.28 32.13

6. Noah Martens Zwemclub Brabo Antwerpen 15:59.60 +0,77 Q 747 13,3
50m: 29.17 29.17 450m: 4:47.17 32.01 850m: 9:02.77 31.98 1250m: 13:21.79 32.57

100m: 1:00.88 31.71 500m: 5:18.86 31.69 900m: 9:35.07 32.30 1300m: 13:54.34 32.55
150m: 1:32.92 32.04 550m: 5:50.66 31.80 950m: 10:07.35 32.28 1350m: 14:26.71 32.37
200m: 2:05.08 32.16 600m: 6:22.34 31.68 1000m: 10:39.68 32.33 1400m: 14:58.85 32.14
250m: 2:37.61 32.53 650m: 6:54.09 31.75 1050m: 11:11.67 31.99 1450m: 15:30.75 31.90
300m: 3:10.06 32.45 700m: 7:26.57 32.48 1100m: 11:43.79 32.12 1500m: 15:59.60 28.85
350m: 3:42.53 32.47 750m: 7:58.71 32.14 1150m: 12:16.46 32.67
400m: 4:15.16 32.63 800m: 8:30.79 32.08 1200m: 12:49.22 32.76

7. Stefan-Andrei Vasilescu Romania 15:59.96 +0,64 Q 747 15,9
50m: 28.21 28.21 450m: 4:45.49 32.26 850m: 9:05.14 32.55 1250m: 13:21.74 32.06

100m: 59.40 31.19 500m: 5:17.83 32.34 900m: 9:37.19 32.05 1300m: 13:53.88 32.14
150m: 1:31.31 31.91 550m: 5:50.75 32.92 950m: 10:09.09 31.90 1350m: 14:25.92 32.04
200m: 2:03.58 32.27 600m: 6:22.92 32.17 1000m: 10:41.32 32.23 1400m: 14:58.05 32.13
250m: 2:36.19 32.61 650m: 6:55.33 32.41 1050m: 11:13.27 31.95 1450m: 15:29.85 31.80
300m: 3:08.54 32.35 700m: 7:27.43 32.10 1100m: 11:45.39 32.12 1500m: 15:59.96 30.11
350m: 3:40.73 32.19 750m: 8:00.25 32.82 1150m: 12:17.43 32.04
400m: 4:13.23 32.50 800m: 8:32.59 32.34 1200m: 12:49.68 32.25

8. Simon Reinke Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 16:05.62 +0,62 Q 733 16,5
50m: 28.65 28.65 450m: 4:46.70 32.74 850m: 9:06.78 32.55 1250m: 13:25.47 32.44

100m: 1:00.13 31.48 500m: 5:18.91 32.21 900m: 9:39.49 32.71 1300m: 13:57.96 32.49
150m: 1:32.39 32.26 550m: 5:51.57 32.66 950m: 10:11.64 32.15 1350m: 14:30.88 32.92
200m: 2:04.58 32.19 600m: 6:24.05 32.48 1000m: 10:43.69 32.05 1400m: 15:03.40 32.52
250m: 2:37.12 32.54 650m: 6:56.48 32.43 1050m: 11:16.18 32.49 1450m: 15:35.89 32.49
300m: 3:09.53 32.41 700m: 7:29.03 32.55 1100m: 11:48.03 31.85 1500m: 16:05.62 29.73
350m: 3:41.83 32.30 750m: 8:01.68 32.65 1150m: 12:20.74 32.71
400m: 4:13.96 32.13 800m: 8:34.23 32.55 1200m: 12:53.03 32.29
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9. Moritz Bockes SG Stadtwerke Muenchen 279879 16:07.66 +0,67 R 729 12,7
50m: 28.92 28.92 450m: 4:46.54 32.64 850m: 9:04.27 32.55 1250m: 13:25.60 32.91

100m: 1:00.36 31.44 500m: 5:18.66 32.12 900m: 9:36.58 32.31 1300m: 13:58.28 32.68
150m: 1:32.52 32.16 550m: 5:50.84 32.18 950m: 10:09.65 33.07 1350m: 14:31.04 32.76
200m: 2:04.36 31.84 600m: 6:22.84 32.00 1000m: 10:42.18 32.53 1400m: 15:04.18 33.14
250m: 2:36.90 32.54 650m: 6:55.07 32.23 1050m: 11:14.76 32.58 1450m: 15:37.19 33.01
300m: 3:09.17 32.27 700m: 7:27.13 32.06 1100m: 11:47.26 32.50 1500m: 16:07.66 30.47
350m: 3:41.73 32.56 750m: 7:59.56 32.43 1150m: 12:20.21 32.95
400m: 4:13.90 32.17 800m: 8:31.72 32.16 1200m: 12:52.69 32.48

10. Fernando Dehaudt Belgium 16:07.79 +0,70 R 729 15,4
50m: 30.42 30.42 450m: 4:50.96 32.55 850m: 9:09.83 31.97 1250m: 13:27.55 32.44

100m: 1:03.41 32.99 500m: 5:23.28 32.32 900m: 9:41.91 32.08 1300m: 14:00.10 32.55
150m: 1:35.89 32.48 550m: 5:55.79 32.51 950m: 10:13.95 32.04 1350m: 14:32.58 32.48
200m: 2:08.38 32.49 600m: 6:28.20 32.41 1000m: 10:46.06 32.11 1400m: 15:05.40 32.82
250m: 2:41.07 32.69 650m: 7:00.74 32.54 1050m: 11:18.23 32.17 1450m: 15:38.34 32.94
300m: 3:13.67 32.60 700m: 7:33.20 32.46 1100m: 11:50.45 32.22 1500m: 16:07.79 29.45
350m: 3:46.00 32.33 750m: 8:05.52 32.32 1150m: 12:22.72 32.27
400m: 4:18.41 32.41 800m: 8:37.86 32.34 1200m: 12:55.11 32.39

11. Alexandre Verplaetse Aas Sarcelles Natation 95 16:14.72 +0,78 713 12,2
50m: 29.12 29.12 450m: 4:47.41 32.52 850m: 9:10.61 33.32 1250m: 13:34.35 32.43

100m: 1:01.02 31.90 500m: 5:19.99 32.58 900m: 9:44.15 33.54 1300m: 14:07.18 32.83
150m: 1:33.11 32.09 550m: 5:52.54 32.55 950m: 10:17.29 33.14 1350m: 14:39.91 32.73
200m: 2:05.30 32.19 600m: 6:25.30 32.76 1000m: 10:50.24 32.95 1400m: 15:12.68 32.77
250m: 2:37.72 32.42 650m: 6:57.68 32.38 1050m: 11:23.29 33.05 1450m: 15:43.93 31.25
300m: 3:10.02 32.30 700m: 7:30.44 32.76 1100m: 11:56.11 32.82 1500m: 16:14.72 30.79
350m: 3:42.31 32.29 750m: 8:03.87 33.43 1150m: 12:29.45 33.34
400m: 4:14.89 32.58 800m: 8:37.29 33.42 1200m: 13:01.92 32.47

12. Yael Balz SG Stadtwerke Muenchen 318639 16:17.52 +0,71 707 12,0
50m: 28.89 28.89 450m: 4:46.86 32.74 850m: 9:07.01 32.76 1250m: 13:32.88 33.53

100m: 1:00.16 31.27 500m: 5:19.29 32.43 900m: 9:39.77 32.76 1300m: 14:06.12 33.24
150m: 1:32.57 32.41 550m: 5:51.60 32.31 950m: 10:12.73 32.96 1350m: 14:39.67 33.55
200m: 2:04.68 32.11 600m: 6:23.81 32.21 1000m: 10:45.79 33.06 1400m: 15:12.84 33.17
250m: 2:37.20 32.52 650m: 6:56.55 32.74 1050m: 11:19.03 33.24 1450m: 15:45.89 33.05
300m: 3:09.32 32.12 700m: 7:29.00 32.45 1100m: 11:52.58 33.55 1500m: 16:17.52 31.63
350m: 3:41.78 32.46 750m: 8:01.82 32.82 1150m: 12:25.92 33.34
400m: 4:14.12 32.34 800m: 8:34.25 32.43 1200m: 12:59.35 33.43

13. Nicolas Kolmberger SC Wasserfreunde Muenchen369012 16:25.73 +0,72 689 14,1
50m: 29.87 29.87 450m: 4:48.98 32.84 850m: 9:12.41 32.66 1250m: 13:39.82 33.62

100m: 1:01.95 32.08 500m: 5:21.74 32.76 900m: 9:46.07 33.66 1300m: 14:13.21 33.39
150m: 1:33.74 31.79 550m: 5:54.27 32.53 950m: 10:19.24 33.17 1350m: 14:46.61 33.40
200m: 2:06.01 32.27 600m: 6:27.39 33.12 1000m: 10:52.63 33.39 1400m: 15:20.08 33.47
250m: 2:38.28 32.27 650m: 7:00.59 33.20 1050m: 11:26.12 33.49 1450m: 15:53.80 33.72
300m: 3:11.02 32.74 700m: 7:33.38 32.79 1100m: 11:59.29 33.17 1500m: 16:25.73 31.93
350m: 3:43.34 32.32 750m: 8:06.53 33.15 1150m: 12:32.84 33.55
400m: 4:16.14 32.80 800m: 8:39.75 33.22 1200m: 13:06.20 33.36

14. Matthieu Magne Aas Sarcelles Natation 95 16:29.77 +0,79 681 11,0
50m: 30.06 30.06 450m: 4:51.59 33.22 850m: 9:18.22 33.38 1250m: 13:45.52 33.26

100m: 1:01.97 31.91 500m: 5:25.05 33.46 900m: 9:51.65 33.43 1300m: 14:18.89 33.37
150m: 1:34.32 32.35 550m: 5:58.23 33.18 950m: 10:25.16 33.51 1350m: 14:51.98 33.09
200m: 2:06.78 32.46 600m: 6:31.65 33.42 1000m: 10:58.76 33.60 1400m: 15:24.89 32.91
250m: 2:39.51 32.73 650m: 7:04.96 33.31 1050m: 11:32.05 33.29 1450m: 15:57.62 32.73
300m: 3:12.44 32.93 700m: 7:38.23 33.27 1100m: 12:05.45 33.40 1500m: 16:29.77 32.15
350m: 3:45.33 32.89 750m: 8:11.33 33.10 1150m: 12:38.71 33.26
400m: 4:18.37 33.04 800m: 8:44.84 33.51 1200m: 13:12.26 33.55

15. Valentin Duteil Aas Sarcelles Natation 95 16:32.72 +0,63 675 10,8
50m: 30.13 30.13 450m: 4:52.33 32.92 850m: 9:16.44 33.04 1250m: 13:43.82 33.66

100m: 1:02.57 32.44 500m: 5:25.53 33.20 900m: 9:49.96 33.52 1300m: 14:17.76 33.94
150m: 1:35.33 32.76 550m: 5:58.25 32.72 950m: 10:22.98 33.02 1350m: 14:51.43 33.67
200m: 2:08.21 32.88 600m: 6:31.31 33.06 1000m: 10:56.40 33.42 1400m: 15:25.41 33.98
250m: 2:40.91 32.70 650m: 7:04.08 32.77 1050m: 11:29.71 33.31 1450m: 15:59.22 33.81
300m: 3:13.86 32.95 700m: 7:37.35 33.27 1100m: 12:03.12 33.41 1500m: 16:32.72 33.50
350m: 3:46.61 32.75 750m: 8:10.16 32.81 1150m: 12:36.54 33.42
400m: 4:19.41 32.80 800m: 8:43.40 33.24 1200m: 13:10.16 33.62

16. Maxime Courtois Belgium 16:35.70 +0,57 669 14,4
50m: 29.37 29.37 450m: 4:54.27 33.03 850m: 9:19.53 32.98 1250m: 13:47.98 33.85

100m: 1:01.74 32.37 500m: 5:27.24 32.97 900m: 9:52.84 33.31 1300m: 14:21.84 33.86
150m: 1:34.65 32.91 550m: 6:00.51 33.27 950m: 10:26.16 33.32 1350m: 14:55.40 33.56
200m: 2:07.97 33.32 600m: 6:33.96 33.45 1000m: 10:59.78 33.62 1400m: 15:29.35 33.95
250m: 2:41.36 33.39 650m: 7:06.95 32.99 1050m: 11:33.13 33.35 1450m: 16:02.99 33.64
300m: 3:14.48 33.12 700m: 7:40.12 33.17 1100m: 12:06.84 33.71 1500m: 16:35.70 32.71
350m: 3:47.73 33.25 750m: 8:13.23 33.11 1150m: 12:40.39 33.55
400m: 4:21.24 33.51 800m: 8:46.55 33.32 1200m: 13:14.13 33.74
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17. Florentin Lovens Belgium 16:44.28 +0,64 652 13,8
50m: 30.23 30.23 450m: 4:58.33 33.53 850m: 9:26.60 33.10 1250m: 13:56.98 33.83

100m: 1:03.61 33.38 500m: 5:31.62 33.29 900m: 10:00.24 33.64 1300m: 14:31.26 34.28
150m: 1:36.77 33.16 550m: 6:04.93 33.31 950m: 10:33.74 33.50 1350m: 15:04.88 33.62
200m: 2:10.04 33.27 600m: 6:38.67 33.74 1000m: 11:07.60 33.86 1400m: 15:38.81 33.93
250m: 2:43.48 33.44 650m: 7:12.54 33.87 1050m: 11:41.20 33.60 1450m: 16:11.85 33.04
300m: 3:17.39 33.91 700m: 7:46.50 33.96 1100m: 12:15.39 34.19 1500m: 16:44.28 32.43
350m: 3:51.11 33.72 750m: 8:20.17 33.67 1150m: 12:49.28 33.89
400m: 4:24.80 33.69 800m: 8:53.50 33.33 1200m: 13:23.15 33.87

18. Efe Oengoeren Blue Marlins 200504459 17:02.56 +0,68 618 11,4
50m: 29.23 29.23 450m: 4:55.29 33.89 850m: 9:32.93 35.19 1250m: 14:11.56 34.66

100m: 1:01.48 32.25 500m: 5:28.97 33.68 900m: 10:07.84 34.91 1300m: 14:46.44 34.88
150m: 1:34.52 33.04 550m: 6:03.75 34.78 950m: 10:42.83 34.99 1350m: 15:21.10 34.66
200m: 2:07.75 33.23 600m: 6:38.23 34.48 1000m: 11:17.19 34.36 1400m: 15:55.47 34.37
250m: 2:41.36 33.61 650m: 7:13.47 35.24 1050m: 11:51.88 34.69 1450m: 16:29.60 34.13
300m: 3:14.45 33.09 700m: 7:48.10 34.63 1100m: 12:26.95 35.07 1500m: 17:02.56 32.96
350m: 3:48.00 33.55 750m: 8:22.85 34.75 1150m: 13:02.08 35.13
400m: 4:21.40 33.40 800m: 8:57.74 34.89 1200m: 13:36.90 34.82

WDR Maurice Luca Ruess SV Nikar Heidelberg 342759
WDR Lars Bottelier De Dolfijn 199702681


